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Results are based on telephone interviews conducted April 3-25, 2023, with a random sample of –1,013—adults, 

ages 18+, living in all 50 U.S. states and the District of Columbia.  For results based on this sample of national 

adults, the margin of sampling error is ±4 percentage points at the 95% confidence level.   

 

For results based on the sample of –500—national adults in Form A and the sample of –513- national adults in 

Form B, the margin of sampling error is ±5 percentage points. 

 

For results based on the sample of –528-- adults employed full- or part-time, the margin of sampling error is ±5 

percentage points. 

 

For results based on the sample of –349-- retirees, the margin of sampling error is ±6 percentage points. 

 

For results based on the sample of –664-- non-retirees, the margin of sampling error is ±5 percentage points. 

 

For results based on the sample of –698-- homeowners, the margin of sampling error is ±4 percentage points. 

 

Interviews are c
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16. How worried are you about the safety of money you have deposited in banks and other financial institutions – 

very worried, moderately worried, not too worried, or not worried at all? 

 

  

Very 

worried 

Mod-

erately 

worried 

 

Not too 

worried 

Not 

worried  

at all 

Doesn’t 

apply 

 (vol.) 

 

No  

opinion 

       

2023 Apr 3-25 19 29 30 20 2 * 

       

2008 Dec 12-14 16 25 25 30 4 * 

 
2008 Sep 26-27 16 29 27 24 2 1 
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